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CGI INC. CLASS A

ISIN: CA12532H1047

Overview

2024/05/17 17:04:31

Price

105.02 USD

Difference (2] 0.57% (0.60)
General attributes
ISIN CA12532H1047
Symbol GIB.A
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,673 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

104.98 USD (300)
105.07 USD (200)
104.40 USD
105.02 USD
104.00 USD
104.42 USD
104.611399 USD
34,792
3,640,889.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA12532H1047&ID_NOTATION=98014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9c1b1cd4435bcd7021b8449e34d8689b12c52b10cfff574f555236ffaa1a8f5&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45c180955e69c7a76&time=1716045633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6f4933d1604a74a2d74914d3792e047c5fecfdf70e61b1715c7ff893ab8807&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11e90bba066395213&time=1716045633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a060391725da5273f2f054fd845483b2563e5801a30085defb80121c6438c31d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee38a2c1c0eb85077&time=1716045633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cfb9a040f1247f30c7d6200b30d401731699b75447796acfda1d646a351215e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c81b6fdb524c4560d&time=1716045633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcbd14e0e9560c125935e7ca8ffd73d4293a566bdd280b6c282035942a2babfe&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1c2763d3b20c20a5&time=1716045633&tool=RSC

CGIINC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/17 17:04:31

Price
105.02 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.57% (0.60)

ISIN CA12532H1047
Symbol GIB.A
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,5673 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

103.01 USD (165,995
103.75 USD (190,338
109.07 USD (150,439
104.79 USD (140,250

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.98 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 105.07 USD (200)
Open 104.40 USD
High 105.02 USD
Low 104.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 104.42 USD
VWAP 104.611399 USD
Volume (pcs) 34,792
Trading volume 3,640,889.17
Number of trades 748
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.00% +0.40% +16.45%
Perf (abs.) +2.05 +0.42 +14.75
Beta 0.56 0.60 0.71
Volatility 18.99 18.90 21.33

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

118.89 USD (2024/03/13
98.06 USD (2024/05/01
118.89 USD (2024/03/13
93.07 USD (2023/10/27

—_ = — = T = ==

All listings for CGI INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 13:28 96.18 EUR 0.00 1
17

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 17:04 142.84 CAD 7.83 473

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:48 96.38 EUR 0.00 10
17

NYSE 2024/05/ 17:04 105.02 USD 3.64 748
17

London Stock 2024/05/ 15:31 141.75 CAD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22474685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98012
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98012
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28510323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253813947

CGIINC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

08:09 95.90 EUR

08:00 95.88 EUR

08:10 95.80 EUR

08:08 95.96 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253813947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23117212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9343

CGIINC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

CaGl

Contact Details
CGI INC.

1350 René-Lévesque, Boulevard West -
H3G 1T4 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-841-3200
Fax: +1-514-841-3299
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George D.
Schindler

Benoit Dubé

Bernard Labelle

Francois
Boulanger

Jean-Michel
Baticle

Julie Godin
Lucille
Bonenfant
Mark Boyajian
Serge Godin

Stanley L. Sims

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Julie Godin
Serge Godin
Stephen Poloz
Alison Clare
Reed

André Imbeau
Frank Witter
George Cope
Gilles Labbé
Jacynthe Coté
Kathy Waller
Mary Powell
Michael
Pedersen

Michael Roach

Sophie Brochu

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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